MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI BEAM ANGLE
VTSH35D9BL 35mm x 35m x 80mm (1.38” x 1.38” x 3.15”) 5W 2700K/3000K/4000K 530Lm >90 20/30/40D
VTSH35TD9BL 35mm x 80m x 80mm (1.38” x 3.15” x 3.15”) 2*5W 2700K/3000K/4000K 1060Lm >90 20/30/40D
VTSH50D9BL 50mm x 50m x 140mm (1.97” x 1.97” x 5.51”) 10W 2700K/3000K/4000K 685Lm >90 18/24/36D
SPECIFICATION
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
Available in two sizes, each offering three different
beam angles, achieved through refractive or hybrid
units. The junction arm is seamlessly integrated into
the spotlight’s body to ensure the barrel remains
centered on the track, preventing imbalance, even
in suspended track versions. This junction allows for
360° rotation, providing full fl exibility. The fi xture also
features an external dimming interface compatible
with Triac, 0/1-10V, and Dali systems for versatile
lighting control.
5.51”
1.96”
1.25”
1.61”
8.26”
6.37”
5.94”
2.
20
”
4.
76
”
1.37” 3.14” 3.14”
1.25”
1.61” 6.37”
5.94”
2.
20
”
4.
17
”
3.14”
3.58” 1.25”
1.37”3.89”
1.37”
1.
37
”
2.
20
”
4.
17
”
LED CURVE CYLINDER SPOT SERIES
DESCRIPTION
By VONN LightingVTSH35D9BL / VTSH35TD9BL / VTSH50D9BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE: